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Monday 16 February

Monday 16 February

14:00

((12:00-14:45) Visit to the first accelerator at CERN, the Synchrocyclotron (SC)

Speaker
Dr Sascha Schmeling

Location
CERN, Building 300

- Visit to the Low Energy lon Ring

Speaker
Mr Konrad Jende

Location

CERN, Walk from Building 300 to Building 6
17:30 9 9




11:00

13:00
14:00

15:30

Tuesday 17 February

Tuesday 17 February

- Visit to the GLOBE

Speaker
Mr Konrad Jende

- Transportation by CERN shuttle

Location
CERN, Main Building (B500)

(12:15-1225) Meeting Prof. Dainus Pavalkis, Minister of Education and Science

Location
CERN, Computer Centre (B513)

- Visit to CERN's Data Centre

Speaker
Mr Konrad Jende

Location
CERN, B513

- Visit to the Magnet test facility SM18

Speaker
Wojciech Zak




13:45

15:00
17:00

18:00
18:00

19:00

Wednesday 18 February

- Visit to the Anti-matter Factory (AD)

Speakers
Lars Varming Joergensen, Stephanie Muenstermann

Wednesday 18 February

- Visit to the ATLAS Visitor Centre

Speaker
Michal Zamkovsky

- Cloud Chamber Workshop

Speaker
Mr Konrad Jende




Thursday 19 February

Thursday 19 February

09:00

- Visit to CMS

- Visit to the CERN Control Centre (CCC)

Speaker
Jeff Wiener

(11:45-12:30) Visit to the Alpha Magnetic Spectrometer POCC

Speaker
Jeff Wiener

12:45
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